1 855 464-4007     |     ledco.ca     |     info@ledco.ca
LED STRIP 24V 4.8W/M
LCLS24V-24W-IP22
• Chip    : Epistar 3528 SMD
• Number of LED per meter  : 64pcs
• Power W/m±10%   : 4.8W/M
• Lumens per watt   : 130 LM/W
• CRI     : 90+
• Lighting angle   : 120º
• Voltage    : 24V DC
• Dimmable    : Yes
• PCB Width    : 8mm
• PCB thickenss   : 3oz.
• Max length    : 10m
• Cut Size    : 125mm (8 LED)
• UL     : Yes
• Lifespan    : 50 000+ hours
• Protection code rating  : IP22
150±5mm
15.6±0.5mm
125±0.5mm
5000±36mm
8±
0.
2m
m
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Available color temperature (Kelvin)
• 2700K (product: LCLS24V-24W-27K-IP22)
• 3000K (product: LCLS24V-24W-30K-IP22)
• 3500K (product: LCLS24V-24W-35K-IP22)
• 4000K (product: LCLS24V-24W-40K-IP22)
• 5000K (product: LCLS24V-24W-50K-IP22)
6000K
5000K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K
*All our LED strips are also available in waterproof
(IP66) versions.